Standard 

Emergency Stop/Alarm: Standard 

Lower Landing Entrance:  3’0” x 6’8” Fire Door Assembly (frame, closer, hardware) w/Vision Panel) 

Upper Landing Entrance:  3’0” x 6’8” Fire Door Assembly (frame, closer, hardware) w/Vision Pane) 

Price: Seventy One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five Dollars ($71,625.00) 

PART I:  WORK TO BE COMPLETED BEFORE SCHEDULING OF LIFT INSTALLATION 

1.  Provide clear and direct access to the location of the lift - to allow for delivery in place. 

2.  Provide permanent dedicated power to lift.  Locate as coordinated by approved shop drawings and/or Savaria Project